7.1.1 Ms. Parks Name:

Date:

Paper copy

As we read this story you will be given time to complete this worksheet. This paper copy will be slightly
different than the liveworksheets copy.

Matching

5. Story's Author E. Duffy's Jacket

1. Main Character & & A. Bruce Coville
2. Main Character's cousin @ @® B. Narrator
3. Narrator’s little sister @® @® C Camping
4, Story's title ] ® D Marie
] ®
@ [

6. Basic Situation F. Duffy

Fill in the Blank

forgetful humor hunting_cabin nowhere

sarcastic scaring_Maire single sister

1. He is being raised by a mother and has a little

2. He is practical and has a sense of
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10.

11

12

1.3:

14.

15.

Duffy's main characteristic so far is that he is

They're in a

Mom and Aunt Elise get mad at the narrator for

What does the narrator tell his mother?
A. That someone was following them

C. That he was scared of bugs

What did Duffy forgetting in the woods?
A. His lunch

C. His jacket

What's the main character's name?

in the middle of

That he was sabotaging the trip

. That Duffy isn't smart

His little sister

His shoe

What did they hear?

Why does Duffy turn white?

Who goes to look outside first?

Why did they go into the kitchen?

Why didn't they go into the barn?

What adjectives does the narrator use to describe the

creature?

Why was the Sentinel after them?
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